Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023
Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas and Sensei Rupsa Saha

SI.  Name Present Kyu  Grading Kyu Split H.T LT St StL.T Kata Total Status Certificate
No. H.T No.
10 20 20 25 25 0 100
1 Bidipto Das 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 7 16 14 17 18 72 Pass C-2389/23
2 Rudra Ghosh 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 6 15 15 18 20 74 Pass C-2390/23
3 Shantanu Biswas 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 6 14 13 18 18 69 Pass C-2391/23
4 Rishik Das 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 7 15 13 16 17 68 Pass C-2392/23
5 Devraaj Paul 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 5 13 13 20 20 71 Pass C-2393/23
6 Debannit Ray 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 5 14 17 18 16 70 Pass C-2394/23
7 Ayaan Dasgupta 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 5 12 13 18 18 66 Pass C-2395/23
8 Ahona Das 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 6 12 13 21 18 70 Pass C-2396/23
9 Susmita Sardar 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 5 13 14 17 17 66 Pass C-2397/23
10  Suchismita Sardar 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 5 13 13 18 18 67 Pass C-2398/23
11  Sristi Sardar 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 7 13 13 18 19 70 Pass C-2399/23
12  Rajdeep Sardar 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 6 13 13 17 17 66 Pass C-2400/23
13 Yasmina Khatoon 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 5 12 16 17 18 68 Pass C-2401/23
14  Soumick Mukherjee 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 6 16 15 18 18 73 Pass C-2402/23
15  Swatick Mukherjee 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 6 14 14 18 17 69 Pass C-2403/23

1|Page



Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023
Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas and Sensei Rupsa Saha

SI.  Name Present Kyu  Grading Kyu Split HT LT St StLT Kata Total Status Certificate
No. H.T No.
10 15 15 15 15 30 100
1 Bristi Naskar 9th 8th 6 10 9 11 9 24 69 Pass C-2404/23
2 Piyali Ghosh 9th 8th 5 12 10 12 10 17 66 Pass C-2405/23
3 Amina Khatun 9th 8th 5 9 8 10 9 17 58 Pass C-2406/23
4 Himansu Tiwari 9th 8th 2 12 8 13 14 15 64 Pass C-2407/23
5 Sk Kuraish Main 9th 8th 5 10 9 11 8 18 61 Pass C-2408/23
6 Ankush Pal 9th 8th 5 11 12 12 14 23 77 Pass C-2409/23
7 Anisa Rahaman 9th 8th 5 13 11 13 12 26 80 Pass C-2410/23
8 Alvina Munshi 9th 8th 7 12 11 13 14 21 78 Pass C-2411/23
9 Sohom Das 9th 8th 4 9 10 11 11 18 63 Pass C-2412/23
10  Tridha Kundu 9th 8th 9 13 13 14 14 22 85 Pass C-2413/23
11  Shreyas Kumar 9th 8th 4 12 10 12 12 27 77 Pass C-2414/23
12 Shreyash Kumar 9th 8th 5 12 11 12 12 26 78 Pass C-2415/23
13 Sumidh Sardar 9th 8th 7 13 12 13 12 20 77 Pass C-2416/23
14 Rudrani Mukherjee 8th 7th 6 11 11 12 11 22 73 Pass C-2417/23
15  Sekh Mekail 8th 7th 5 9 9 9 8 17 57 Pass C-2418/23
16  Akash Das 8th 7th 5 9 10 10 9 20 63 Pass C-2419/23
17  Swapan Das 8th 7th 5 11 11 9 10 20 66 Pass C-2420/23
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Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023
Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas and Sensei Rupsa Saha

Sl.

No.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name

Smaran Pramanik
Mayank Das
Angel Gupta
Soumendu Roy
Arunabha Ghosh
Samriddhi Saha
Pritam Ghosh
Darshana Ghosh
Arannya Ghosh
Saumalya Pal
Srijeeta Das
Sarmistha Ghosh
Deepshika Das
Soutrick Ghosh
Dhrubajyoti Ghosh
Lokenath Das

Soumili Dutta
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Present Kyu
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7th
7th
6th

Grading Kyu
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15
9
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10
9
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11
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13
12
13
14
10

L.T

15

St
H.T

15
10
11
9
11
10
10
9
8
13
8
12
12
13
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13
14
11

StL.T

15
9
10
10
11
12
10
10
9
14
14
12
11
13
12
14
14
10

Kata

30
20
20
21
18
20
16
17
16
19
20
26
14
25
24
19
23
20

Total

100
62
62
64
65
66
58
58
57
73
70
80
64
83
77
77
84
70

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Certificate
No.

C-2421/23
C-2422/23
C-2423/23
C-2424/23
C-2425/23
C-2426/23
C-2427/23
C-2428/23
C-2429/23
C-2430/23
C-2431/23
C-2432/23
C-2433/23
C-2434/23
C-2435/23
C-2436/23
C-2437/23



Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023
Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas and Sensei Rupsa Saha

Sl.

No.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Name

Samar Kumar Datta
Anika Parvin

Keya Dhali

Tania Ghosh

Smriti Pramanik
Ujani Ghosh

Arpan Mondal
Sagnik Kumar Kamal

Sourabh Kumar Kamal
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Present Kyu

6th
5th
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Grading Kyu

5th
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H.T

15
10
12
13
12
13
12
14
14
10

L.T

15
11
13
14
14
14
11
13
13
9

St
H.T

15
12
12
14
13
12
12
14
13
11

StL.T

15
11
11
12
10
9
12
13
13
9

Kata

30
18
18
27
26
21
25
25
22
18

Total

100
68
70
85
80
74
78
84
81
63

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Certificate
No.

C-2438/23
C-2439/23
C-2440/23
C-2441/23
C-2442/23
C-2443/23
C-2444/23
C-2445/23
C- 2446/23



