Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023

SI.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate
No.							н.т					No.
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
1	Bidipto Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	7	16	14	17	18		72	Pass	C-2389/23
2	Rudra Ghosh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	15	15	18	20		74	Pass	C-2390/23
3	Shantanu Biswas	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	14	13	18	18		69	Pass	C-2391/23
4	Rishik Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	7	15	13	16	17		68	Pass	C-2392/23
5	Devraaj Paul	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	13	13	20	20		71	Pass	C-2393/23
6	Debannit Ray	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	14	17	18	16		70	Pass	C-2394/23
7	Ayaan Dasgupta	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	12	13	18	18		66	Pass	C-2395/23
8	Ahona Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	12	13	21	18		70	Pass	C-2396/23
9	Susmita Sardar	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	13	14	17	17		66	Pass	C-2397/23
10	Suchismita Sardar	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	13	13	18	18		67	Pass	C-2398/23
11	Sristi Sardar	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	7	13	13	18	19		70	Pass	C-2399/23
12	Rajdeep Sardar	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	13	13	17	17		66	Pass	C-2400/23
13	Yasmina Khatoon	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	12	16	17	18		68	Pass	C-2401/23
14	Soumick Mukherjee	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	16	15	18	18		73	Pass	C-2402/23
15	Swatick Mukherjee	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	14	14	18	17		69	Pass	C-2403/23

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
1	Bristi Naskar	9th	8th	6	10	9	11	9	24	69	Pass	C-2404/23
2	Piyali Ghosh	9th	8th	5	12	10	12	10	17	66	Pass	C-2405/23
3	Amina Khatun	9th	8th	5	9	8	10	9	17	58	Pass	C-2406/23
4	Himansu Tiwari	9th	8th	2	12	8	13	14	15	64	Pass	C-2407/23
5	Sk Kuraish Main	9th	8th	5	10	9	11	8	18	61	Pass	C-2408/23
6	Ankush Pal	9th	8th	5	11	12	12	14	23	77	Pass	C-2409/23
7	Anisa Rahaman	9th	8th	5	13	11	13	12	26	80	Pass	C-2410/23
8	Alvina Munshi	9th	8th	7	12	11	13	14	21	78	Pass	C-2411/23
9	Sohom Das	9th	8th	4	9	10	11	11	18	63	Pass	C-2412/23
10	Tridha Kundu	9th	8th	9	13	13	14	14	22	85	Pass	C-2413/23
11	Shreyas Kumar	9th	8th	4	12	10	12	12	27	77	Pass	C-2414/23
12	Shreyash Kumar	9th	8th	5	12	11	12	12	26	78	Pass	C-2415/23
13	Sumidh Sardar	9th	8th	7	13	12	13	12	20	77	Pass	C-2416/23
14	Rudrani Mukherjee	8th	7th	6	11	11	12	11	22	73	Pass	C-2417/23
15	Sekh Mekail	8th	7th	5	9	9	9	8	17	57	Pass	C-2418/23
16	Akash Das	8th	7th	5	9	10	10	9	20	63	Pass	C-2419/23
17	Swapan Das	8th	7th	5	11	11	9	10	20	66	Pass	C-2420/23

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
18	Smaran Pramanik	8th	7th	5	9	9	10	9	20	62	Pass	C-2421/23
19	Mayank Das	8th	7th	5	8	8	11	10	20	62	Pass	C-2422/23
20	Angel Gupta	8th	7th	4	10	10	9	10	21	64	Pass	C-2423/23
21	Soumendu Roy	8th	7th	4	12	9	11	11	18	65	Pass	C-2424/23
22	Arunabha Ghosh	8th	7th	4	11	9	10	12	20	66	Pass	C-2425/23
23	Samriddhi Saha	8th	7th	4	10	8	10	10	16	58	Pass	C-2426/23
24	Pritam Ghosh	8th	7th	4	9	9	9	10	17	58	Pass	C-2427/23
25	Darshana Ghosh	8th	7th	5	10	9	8	9	16	57	Pass	C-2428/23
26	Arannya Ghosh	7th	6th	4	12	11	13	14	19	73	Pass	C-2429/23
27	Saumalya Pal	7th	6th	4	11	13	8	14	20	70	Pass	C-2430/23
28	Srijeeta Das	7th	6th	4	13	13	12	12	26	80	Pass	C-2431/23
29	Sarmistha Ghosh	7th	6th	4	12	11	12	11	14	64	Pass	C-2432/23
30	Deepshika Das	7th	6th	6	13	13	13	13	25	83	Pass	C-2433/23
31	Soutrick Ghosh	7th	6th	5	12	12	12	12	24	77	Pass	C-2434/23
32	Dhrubajyoti Ghosh	7th	6th	6	13	12	13	14	19	77	Pass	C-2435/23
33	Lokenath Das	7th	6th	6	14	13	14	14	23	84	Pass	C-2436/23
34	Soumili Dutta	6th	5th	8	10	11	11	10	20	70	Pass	C-2437/23

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 9-Apr-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 10	H.T 15	L.T 15	St H.T 15	St L.T 15	Kata 30	Total	Status	Certificate No.
35	Samar Kumar Datta	6th	5th	6	10	11	12	11	18	68	Pass	C-2438/23
36	Anika Parvin	5th	4th	4	12	13	12	11	18	70	Pass	C-2439/23
37	Keya Dhali	5th	4th	5	13	14	14	12	27	85	Pass	C-2440/23
38	Tania Ghosh	5th	4th	5	12	14	13	10	26	80	Pass	C-2441/23
39	Smriti Pramanik	5th	4th	5	13	14	12	9	21	74	Pass	C-2442/23
40	Ujani Ghosh	5th	4th	6	12	11	12	12	25	78	Pass	C-2443/23
41	Arpan Mondal	5th	4th	5	14	13	14	13	25	84	Pass	C-2444/23
42	Sagnik Kumar Kamal	5th	4th	6	14	13	13	13	22	81	Pass	C-2445/23
43	Sourabh Kumar Kamal	4th	3rd	6	10	9	11	9	18	63	Pass	C- 2446/23